1967

1968
1969
1970
1971

1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986

GROTE PRIJS WINNAARS INDOOR FRIESLAND

VANAF 1967 ....
T —
JAAR NAAM

HERMANN VOSSKAMP

HANS BRUGMAN
JAN MAATHUIS
ANTOON EBBEN
THIERRY STORME
HARVEY SMITH
DAVID BROOME
JAN MAATHUIS
FRANCOIS MATHY
JOHAN HEINS
DAVID BROOME
ANTON EBBEN
HENK NOOREN
MANFRED SCHILDT
GERD MEIJER
MICHAEL WHITAKER
ERIC LAENEN

WILLY VAN DER HAM
WILLY VAN DER HAM
WILLI MELLIGER
ROB EHRENS
EDGAR CUPPER

LAND
GER
NED
NED
NED
BEL
GBR
GBR
NED
BEL
NED
GBR
NED
NED
GER
GER
GBR
BEL
NED
NED
SUl
NED
LUX

PAARD
AKTEUR

SKY HIGH
NENUPHAR C.
KAIROUAN

ROI DE CREVETTEVILLE

GOLDPOINT
MANHATTAN
DOLMAN
KRINA
GRANDIOSO
SPORTSMAN
JUMBO DESIGN
PLUCO
STANLEY
PIRAAT T.
OWEN GREGROY
PETRA
FEINSCHNITT Z
FEINSCHNITT Z
BEETHOVEN
SUNRISE
CALANDO

JAAR NAAM

1937
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
plelele
plole)!
ploloy;
2003
2005
plelele
2007
2022

2023

THIERRY POMEL
URIEL TAKEN
ERNST HOEFSCHOR

ERIC WILLEMSZ GEEROMS

NICK SKELTON

ERIK VAN DER VLEUTEN

FRANKE SLOOTHAAK
GINANNI GOVONI
ROELOF BRIL

EMILE HENDRIX
FABRICE DUMARTIN
NICK SKELTON
ROBERT SMITH
PETER GEERINK
CANDICE KING

JUR VRIELING

NICK SKELTON

TIM GREDLEY

DIRK DEMEERSMAN
JEROEN DUBBELDAM
WILLEM GREVE
JEROEN DUBBELDAM

LAND
FRA
NED
GER
NED
GBR
NED
GER
ITA
NED
NED
FRA
GBR
GBR
NED
USA
NED
GBR
GBR
BEL
NED
NED
NED

PAARD

PEQUIGNET OLIMBOS
VOILA T

GISQUARD

JONGGOR ||

ALAN PAUL FLORIDA
OLYMPIC BALTHAZAR
SAN PATRIGNANO CORRADO
EILEEN

ROVYAL STAR

TEN CATE FINESSE
ALLEGRETO

VIRTUAL VILLAGE ZALZA
SENATOR TEESCHANAUER
IROKO

JOHN EM

EDMINTON

ARKO 111

OMELLI

TYMOON CALOO MEERCHEN
UP AND DOWN
GRANDORADO TN N.O.P.
GISBORNE VDL

*



